Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Mel3kirch e.V. (40620)
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Anlage
Im Buhlen, 88605 Mef3kirch
T 07575-2151

Sportwart/in
Kdnig, Christian
T 07575-924685 Sportwart-TCMesskirch@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Derksen, Markus
T 0152 22594616 derksen@ok.de
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Herren 30 1 TSG
MF: Florian Schmidtke
m 01702871657; florian_schmidtke @web.de
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Bialk, Andreas
Derksen, Markus
Blum, Dirk
Weber, Klaus

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17301091
17901197
17801319
17950297

Mora Ferrandis, Sergio (ESP gA) 18997497

Enke, Michael
Streiter, Matthias
Schnetzler, Rene
Kdnig, Christian

Schnetzler, Alexander

Kramer, Torsten
Schmidtke, Florian
Muffler, Achim

19252336
18151423
18602871
17901420
17901512
17550515
18751587
17101584

(SG mit Tennisclub Sauldorf e.V. )

Schiron, Alan
Schleinitz, Holger
Schleinitz, Bernd
Kille, Alexander
Schwarz, Heiko
Kille, Tobias
Fecht, Jurgen
Lorenz, Christian
Sprinkart, Sebastian
Schmittem, Simon
Frei, Holger
Kramer, Manuel
Sauter, Timo

18552145
18803891
15702380
18551083
18704720
18703382
17501140
17950862
18803923
18502416
17752249
18851523
17753641
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TennisverbandV/
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